VAICO Stabiliser Mounting

among other things suitable for
Required quantity

Inner diameter [mm]

Length [mm]

Outer diameter [mm]

Mounting Type

Fitting Position

X-Ref: 5272526AA

Detailed vehicle information can be found in the vehicle lists under www.vierol-shop.de.

CHRYSLER PT CRUISER (PT_)

2

15,5

46

42

Rubber Mount

Rear Axle both sides

VAICO.

V33-0079

Temporary offers are only valid while stocks last. Subject to prior sale. Our General Terms and Conditions of Sale, Delivery and Guarantee, which can be
downloaded from our website, apply. All prices are net prices plus VAT. Errors excepted. Vehicle manufacturer reference numbers are non-binding and are

not a designation of origin. They may not be passed on in invoices. © VIEROL AG

Quiality brand of VIEROL AG - Germany

www.vaico.de
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